



Pos.	Id	Q.ty	Description	Note
1	51358887	1	BOX	
2	37111152	1	BEARING 6302 (15X42X13) SKF	
3	59051045	1	PLUG	
4	56458967	1	PIN	
5	56446667	1	BLADE SLEEVE D=37	
6	31421101	2	WASHER 10 DIN 679	
7	31241105	1	SELFLOCK NUT M10	
8	52358852	1	CRANK	KIT 59258857 REPLACES 56446702 + 52358968
9	58058855	1	CONICAL NUT M24X2 T	KIT 59258857 REPLACES 56446702 + 52358968 - TIGHTEN 200 Nm
10	51346701	1	CRANK	
11	56458851	1	SHAFT	KIT 59258857 -
12	52458668	1	CABLE CLAMP	
13	37111349	1	BEARING 6007 (35X62X14)	
14	35111062	1	SEEGER RING I 62 DIN 472	
15	38204808	1	OIL SEAL AS 48x62x8	KIT 59258857 -
16	56458854	1	SPACER	KIT 59258857 REPLACES 56446702 + 52358968
17	38113305	1	O-RING 2131 (33,05X1,78)	KIT 59258857 -
18	31312114	1	STUD BOLT M10X50X22X14	
19	34221080	1	CYLINDRICAL PLUG	
20	51358885	1	SUPPORT	
20	51358886	1	SUPPORT	
21	31212100	1	NUT M10	TIGHTEN 50 Nm
22	56458957	1	CAM SHAFT (L178)	
22	56458958	1	CAM SHAFT (L259)	
23	37111254	1	BEARING 6305 (25X62X17) SKF	
24	38212502	1	OIL SEAL 25X52X7	
25	37112203	1	BEARING 6004-2RS (20X42X12)	
26	51358961	1	SLEEVE	
26	51358963	1	SLEEVE	



Pos.	Id	Q.ty	Description	Note
27	30000001	1	LUBRICATOR M10	
28	34211082	1	ROLL PIN	
28	34211087	1	ROLL PIN	
29	56358964	1	ADJUSTING RING SP=1,5	
30	35121060	1	SEEGER RING E 60 DIN 471	
31	56458941	1	COUPLING D=20	
32	56142291	1	WASHER 7,0x25/4	
33	31112090	1	SCREW TE M6X16 UNI 5739 8G	

